
2023-2024 CMLA Season Calendar
        

Monday 31-Jul Registration Opens

Thursday 31-Aug Parish/School Facility Details Due

Friday 15-Sep Registration Closes

Friday 15-Sep Parish/School Final Team Numbers Due

Sunday 17-Sep CMLA AD Meeting #1 - IN PERSON Review Registration Materials
Wednesday 20-Sep CMS Coaches Meeting - ZOOM

Sunday 24-Sep Player Evaluations may begin

Monday 25-Sep Coaches Details Due via Registration Form

Monday 2-Oct Practices may begin
Sunday 1-Oct CMLAHS Registration Opens
Sunday 15-Oct CMLA AD Meeting #2 - IF NEEDED Review Draft Schedule
Sunday 29-Oct Final Schedules Issued By The CMLA
Tuesday 31-Oct Final Schedules Posted On The CMS Website
Tuesday 31-Oct Final Rosters Allocated/Posted
Saturday 4-Nov Week #1
Saturday 11-Nov Week #2
Sunday 12-Nov CMLAHS Registration Closes

Saturday 18-Nov Week #3
Saturday 2-Dec Week #4
Sunday 3-Dec CMLA AD Meeting #3 - IN PERSON Mid-Season Meeting
Sunday 3-Dec CMLAHS Schedules Published

Saturday 9-Dec Week #5
Sunday 10-Dec CMLAHS Week #1

Saturday 16-Dec Week #6
Sunday 17-Dec CMLAHS Week #2

Saturday 6-Jan Week #7
Sunday 7-Jan CMLAHS Week #3
Sat-Mon Jan 13-15 Sam Robb Tournament
Sat-Mon Jan 13-15 CMLAHS Week #4&5
Saturday 20-Jan Week #8
Sunday 21-Jan CMLAHS Week #6

Saturday 27-Jan Week #9
Sunday 28-Jan CMLAHS Play In Games
Sunday 28-Jan CMLA AD Meeting #4 - IN PERSON Set Tournament Brackets

Thurs-Fri Feb 1-2 Post Season Tournament Play-In Games
Saturday 3-Feb Round of 16
Sunday 4-Feb Round of 8
Sunday 4-Feb CMLAHS - Tournament Round 16

Thursday 8-Feb Semi-Finals
Friday 9-Feb Inclement Weather Alternate Semi-Finals Date Only if games cannot be played on February 08

Saturday 10-Feb Finals (5th-8th) - Championship Saturday
Sunday 11-Feb Inclement Weather Alternate Finals - Championship Only if games cannot be played on February 10
Sunday 11-Feb CMLAHS Round of 8
Sunday 18-Feb CMLAHS Semi-Finals

Fri-Sun 02/16-18/2024 Shamrock Tournament  
Saturday 17-Feb CMLA 5th-7th All Star Event
Sunday 25-Feb CMLAHS Finals

Sunday 10-Mar CMLA AD Meeting #5 - IN PERSON Post-Season Review

Mandatory repesentation for all parishes at each CMLA AD meeting. CMLA Bylaws 5.2.2

SSAT Dates - 01.06.2024, 2.24.23
Super Bowl Sunday - 02.11.2024, Ash Wednesday, 02.14.2024, President's Day Weekend 02.17-19.2024, MLK Weekend 01.13-15.2024


